

Date: 21-10-2022

Circular

In regard to the grievance lodged by the student Ms. P Vishnu Priya, it is to inform the members of Grievance committee, Librarian and student to attend the meeting on 22.10.2022, regarding resolving the issue.

Coordinator

Principal Aurora's PG College (MBA) Punjagutta, Hyderabad

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University) **Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.**



Date: 22.10.2022

Presided by : Dr.V.Sree jyothi

Principal

Time: 3.00PM

Member's President:

- 1. Mr. G N Satish Kumar, Associate professor
- 2. Mss. N.Anjali, Associate professor
- 3. Mrs. L.Jyothi, Associate professor

Agenda: Grievance Redressal

The following is the statement showing the grievances and respective action taken.

S.NO	Name of the Student	Department	Grievance	Action taken	Remarks
1.	Ms. P.Vishnu Priya	MBA	Issued related to extend Library hours	Discussed with HOD and Librarian and resolved the issue.	Solved

A & D

Principal Aurora's PG College (MBA) Punjagutta, Hyderabad

Signature of Members



Date:21.11.2022

Circular

In regard to the grievance lodged by the student Ms. K Swetha, it is to inform the members of Grievance committee, Assistant Registrar and student to attend the meeting on 22.11.2022, regarding resolving the issue.

cipal Aurora's College (MBA) Punjagutta, Hyderabad

Coordinator

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University) Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.



Date: 22.11.2022

Presided by : Dr.V.Sree jyothi

Principal

Time: 3.00 P.M.

Member's President:

- 1. Mr. G N Satish Kumar, Associate professor
- 2. Mrs. N.Anjali, Associate professor
- 3. Mrs. L.Jyothi, Associate professor

Agenda: Grievance Redressal

The following is the statement showing the grievances and respective action taken.

S.N	O Name of the Student	Department	Grievance	Action taken	Remarks
1.	Ms.K Swetha	MBA	Issued related to loss of ID Card	Discussed with Assistant Registrar and issued new ID Card	Solved

& A

cipal Pri Aurora's PG College (MBA) Punjagutta, Hyderabad

Signature of Members



Date:20.12.2022

Circular

In regard to the grievance lodged by the student Mr. Somalapuri Naveen, it is to inform the members of Grievance committee, Assistant Registrar and student to attend the meeting on 21.12.2022, regarding resolving the issue.

cipal Aurora's College (MBA) Punjagutta, Hyderabad

Coordinator

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University) **Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.**



Date: 21.12.2022

Presided by : Dr.V.Sree jyothi

Principal

Time: 3.00PM

Member's President:

- 1. Mr. G N Satish Kumar, Associate professor
- 2. Mrs. N.Anjali, Associate professor
- 3. Mrs. L.Jyothi, Associate professor

Agenda: Grievance Redressal

The following is the statement showing the grievances and respective action taken.

S.NO	Name of the Student	Department	Grievance	Action taken	Remarks
1.	Mr. Somalapuri	MBA	Issued related to	Discussed with	Solved
	Naveen		Bus Pass	Assistant Registrar	
				and solved the	
				issue.	

A & &

Signature of Members

cipal Aurora's PG College (MBA) Punjagutta, Hyderabad



Date: 12.01.2023

Circular

In regard to the grievance lodged by the student Mr. Barla Sanjeeva, it is to inform the members of Grievance committee, Head of the Department and student to attend the meeting on 13.01.2023, regarding resolving the issue.

Coordinator

Principal Aurora's PG College (MBA) Punjagutta, Hyderabad

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University) Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.



Date:13.01.2023

Presided by : Dr.V.Sree jyothi

Principal

Time: 3.00PM

Member's President:

- 1. Mr. G N Satish Kumar, Associate professor
- 2. Mrs. N.Anjali, Associate professor
- 3. Mrs. L.Jyothi, Associate professor

Agenda: Grievance Redressal

The following is the statement showing the grievances and respective action taken.

S.NO	Name of the Student	Department	Grievance	Action taken	Remarks
1.	Mr.Barla Sanjeeva	MBA	Issued related to	Discussed with	Solved
			Change of	HOD and changed	
			Specialization	the Specialization	

A A

Signature of Members

cipal rora's PG College (MBA) Punjagutta, Hyderabad Aurora's PG